Table 1

2017 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

Any Sight Bench Rest
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355
345
100
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347
329
333
233
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126
348
304
334
102
292
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Name

RICK MACHALE
TOMMY MASON
GERALD MILLER
TONY HEITZ

JIM FEREN

KEITH MYERS
RUSSELL WEBER
V. BILL WIMBERLEY
JOE FELDMAN
BOB TYLER
BRUCE KIRBY
IRV DEINES

Name

GARY NELSON
RANDY WRIGHT
STEVE BARBER
J. ERIC KEEL
RUSS HOOKS
BILL HENDRICKS

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER

RON BELL
STEVEN ADAMS
PATRICIA WEBER
BOB BIRMLEY
ANNETTE KIRBY

Name

JOHNNY MONTGOMERY

JAY SULLIVAN
ROBERT McCAULEY
DON BURKS

DOC SMALLEY
CHUCK DEATS
GORDON KERR
DAVID GEORGE
BRUCE JONES
BUTCH MATTOX

RICHARD JOHNSON, JR

BILL O'SHIELDS

Name

JERRY VANWEY
JUSTIN MCCAULEY
JAMES FLANAGAN
DAVID KAISER
DAVE JONES

BILLY FAUBION
FRED NACE

BILL FLANAGAN
JAMES LENNON
JOHN THIELE
MEGAN FLANAGAN
JOHN STEINKE
ALLAN CHICON

Total

1215.22
1214.27
1210.17
1208.23
1204.18
1191.15
1183.09
1173.11
1160.08
1158.09
1143.07
1063.06

Total

1206.22
1206.17
12056.17
1197.15
1184.11
1179.12
1156.07
1153.05
1147.09
1144.05
1133.06
1067.01

Total

1223.28
1172.08
1165.07
1165.06
1163.08
1160.09
1153.08
1151.06
1142.07
1131.05
1118.06
1082.03

Total

1165.07
1153.07
11491
1132.08
1120.06
1120.03
1118.1
1116.05
1114.05
1099.04
1074.01
1066.04
995

Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target4 Target5

243.04
247.08
241.02
243.05
236.02
243.03
240.01

223
237.02
228.01

218
233.02

Target 1

242.05
246.06
240.03
243.05
239.01
239.05
237.02
229.01
230.02
230.03

221

218

Target 1

244.05
226
238.01
233.01
222.01
236.03
226.01
227.03
214
217
226.01
206

Target 1

228.01
238.02
231.02
237.04
229.01
234
222
219.01
229.01
228.01
203
234.02
209

244.04
244.07
241.03
239.04
242.04
245.05
236.02
239.03
241.03
235.03
232.03

209

Target 2

238.03
235.01
237.02
237.01
230
232.02
227.01
229
232.01
231
235.02
223

Target 2

244.05
239.03

234
228.01
242.04
239.03
228.02
234.01
237.02
222.01
225.02
202.01

Target 2

235.02
237.02
227.01
237.02
210
229.01
223.03
215
200
223.02
218.01
212.01
186

241.03
240.02
240.02
238.04
241.05
233.03
233.02
234.03
228.01
238.03
232.02

230

Target 3

234.02
241.03
243.04
239.04
239.05
236.02
237.02
233.02
231.01

224
217.02
216.01

Target 3

247.07

230
227.01
236.02
233.01
230.02
234.02
230.01
225.02
232.01

217
222.01

Target 3

232.01
233
229.01
231.01
231.02
214
232.02
225.01
231.02
220
208
196
200

243.04
237.03
242.04
245.05
242.04
236.02
239.04
235.01

227

229
231.02
170.02

Target 4

245.05
244.05
242.04
240.02
240.03
238.01
234.02
229.01
239.03

229

233

219

Target 4

244.06
238.02
233.03
233.01
233.01

224
229.01

230
233.02

226
219.01
230.01

Target 4

237.02
239.02
239.05
198
222.01
216.01
213.02
227
226
214.01
214
198
200

244.07
246.07
246.06
243.05
243.03
234.02

235
242.04
227.02
228.02

230
221.02

Target 5

247.07
240.02
243.04
238.03
236.02
234.02

221
233.01
215.02
230.02
227.02

191

Target 5

244.05
239.03
233.02
235.01
233.01
231.01
236.02
230.01
233.01
234.03
231.02

222

Target 5

233.01
206.01
223.01
229.01
228.02
227.01
228.03
230.03
228.02

214

231
226.01

200



